DATASHEET
Keystone Jack Wall Plates
The Molex USA style Keystone Jack Wall Plates are available in various port
configurations and feature protective labeling features for identification.
The low profile design features a fine textured finish. The plates are rear-
loading to resist tampering. The Keystone Jack wall plates are supplied with 2
mounting screws, paper labels and label cover.
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

Material Screw: Zinc coated iron
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
WKP-00009-02 1810010001 Keystone Jack Wallplate USA 1 Port, White
WKP-00010-02 1810010002 Keystone Jack Wallplate USA 2 Port, White
WKP-00012-02 1810010004 Keystone Jack Wallplate USA 4 Port, White
WKP-00014-02 1810010006 Keystone Jack Wallplate USA 8 Port, White
Keystone Wall Plates accept the PowerCat C6A, C6 and C5e UTP Keystone Jacks
Clean white finish
Sleek, functional design
Low profile for inconspicuous network connecting